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Inventory number: 22493

NC Surface grinding machine
JONES SHIPMAN 524 easy

2003

Technical data
Table length
Table width
Table load max.
Longitudinal travel (X-axis)
Cross travel (z-axis)
Vertical travel (Y-axis)
Automatic longitudinal feeds:

stepless

from

up to
Automatic Vertical feed:

stepless

from

up to
Diameter of grinding wheel
Width of the grinding wheel
Wheel int. diameter
Grinding wheel speeds:

stepless

from
up to

Voltage 50Hz 3x
Grinding spindle motor
Machine's weight about
Overall dimensions machine:

Length
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500 mm
200 mm
160 kg

610 mm
192 mm
410 mm

1 m/min

25 m/min

0.06 mm/min
3000 mm/min
250 mm

20 mm

76 mm

1000 rpm
4000 rpm
380 Volt
2.2 kW
1500 kg

1600 mm

O
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Width 1600 mm
Height 2400 mm
Various accessories:

Paper filtration system

Magnetic plate: BRAILLON BLU
Length 500 mm
Width 200 mm

Lamp

Set of flanges

524
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ief
Machine op noodstop
cyelusstart geblokkeerd

© Muller Machines SA | Technical specifications and pictures without guarantee. | 22493 - JONES SHIPMAN 524 easy | Page 5



]

=3
L]
e
Ko
Mo,
pe—
—_—
=
==
L

"] ,_G
PR

© Muller Machines SA | Technical specifications and pictures without guarantee. | 22493 - JONES SHIPMAN 524 easy | Page 6




© Muller Machines SA | Technical specifications and pictures without guarantee. | 22493 - JONES SHIPMAN 524 easy | Page 7



© Muller Machines SA | Technical specifications and pictures without guarantee. | 22493 - JONES SHIPMAN 524 easy | Page 8



